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PARIS ALSACE 2017

Prénom

Classement masculin

Osipov
Letourneau
Kerlau
Georgelin
Forestieri
Olivares
Mackintosh
Biebuyck
Varain
Vandendaul
Lacroix
Roze

Dmitriy
Florian
Yves-Michel
Serge
Alexandre
Mathieu
Tony
Pascal
Cedric
Daniel
Jean-Louis
Eddy

Classement féminin

Maslova
Poutintseva
Labylle
Bizard
Maison
Arnault
Salomez

Tatiana
Irina
Maggy
Claudie
Sylvie
Francoise
Bénédicte
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Temps

574727
59:55:38
63:18:08
64:09:09
65:47:36
303,0 km
300,1 km
287,0 km
260,5 km
247,7 km
204,0 km
129,0 km

43:24:04
43:57:06
47:38:18
51:31:01
261,6 km
227,0 km
62,0 km

Ecart

02:08:11
05:30:41
06:21:42
08:00:09

00:33:02
04:14:14
08:06:57



